RESTRURANT OTTO IDEMGARTSHOFER

Homemade Soups

Pancake stripe soup acal

Fried dough pearl soup acaL

Ask about the soup of the day!!!

% % %k k

Meatless dishes and Salad

Crispy pumpkin-coated chicken salad with pumpkin seed oil acct
Mixed salad plate with grilled chicken stripes ac GLUTEN FREE
Mixes salad with grilled Halloumi cheese !

Baked Emmentaler (cheese) with mixed salad and cranberry sauce acct
Baked Camembert (cheese) with mixed salad and cranberry sauce acal

Homemade egg dumplings with salad acclo

%k 3k %k %

Burgers, Sandwiches and small dishes

,Big OTTO" Burger with fries aceu
with beef, tomatoes, onions, lettuce, cheese and bacon

,Earl of Sandwich” with fries acem
with chicken fillet or pork chop, onions, lettuce, tomatoes, cheese and bacon

Veggie Burger with fries av  VEGETARIAN
with a couscous-patty, onions, lettuce, tomatoes and homemade sauce

Crispy Chicken Burger with French fries acal
with chicken, onions, lettuce, tomatoes, cheese and homemade sauce

Sausages (Bernerwiirstel) with cheese and bacon with fries sc

For children:
Breaded chicken schnitzel with fries ace

Fish sticks with potato salad acoe

All prices in euros including taxes and duties

4,90
3,90

14,90
13,90
14,90
12,90
12,90
12,90

18,90

17,90

16,90

16,90

13,90

10,90
10,90



RESTRURANT OTTO IDEMGARTSHOFER

Main courses

Pork

Parisian pork schnitzel xcc 14,90
Roast pork with homemade bread dumplings accL 14,90
Breaded stuffed house schnitzel with bacon, cheese and mushrooms acc 14,90
Cordon bleu with ham and cheese xcs 14,90
Juicy grilled pork lion chop 12,90
Baked Waldviertler schnitzel acs 12,90
(Rubbed in garlic and cumin)

Pork schnitzel natural in gravy ac 13,90
Pustapfandl with letscho (a vegetable stew) crcL 13,90
Breaded pork schnitzel acc 11,90

Would you like a side dish?

port. I’I.CE 3,10 N TR
port. fries 4,20 10
port. potato with parsley 3,50 \]EGB@

port. fried potatoes 4,20
port. Bohmisches Sauerkraut 3,30
or Salad 3,30

% %k %k %k

Specialties

Veal schnitzel natural in gravy ac 22,90

Breaded veal schnitzel acs 21,90

Would you like a side dish?

Port. rice 3,10
Port. fries 4,20 GLUTEN
Port. potato with parsley 3,50
Port. fried potatoes 4,20
Port. Bohmisches Sauerkraut 3,30
or Salad 3,30

%k %k k%

FREE

VEGAN

All prices in euros including taxes and duties



RESTRURANT OTTO IDEMGARTSHOFER

Main courses

From Chicken and Fish

Crispy Corny breaded chicken schnitzel acce
13,90

Chicken schnitzel natural in gravy ace

Breaded chicken schnitzel acc

Baked codfish with tartare sauce (Kabeljau) acost

Baked pike-perch with tartare sauce (Zander) acoct
14,90

Grilled pike-perch with tartare sauce (Zander) acoal

Would you like a side dish?

port. rice 3,10 cLut

‘_ port. fries 4,20
\ B port. potato with parsley 3,50

port. fried potatoes 4,20
port. Bohmisches Sauerkraut 3,30
or Salad 3,30

'ﬁf’.@&q& Desserts

Kaiserschmarren (shredded pancakes) with plum compote acc

v

Apples in pastry with cinnamon, sugar and whipped cream acc
Quark-filled crepes with egg liqueur and whipped cream 2pcs. acco
Nutella crepes with whipped cream 2pcs. acaen

Apricot jam crepes 2pcs. acc

Hot chocolate cake with whipped cream  accen

%k %k k%

All prices in euros including taxes and duties

N
JECRY

13,90
12,90

15,90

13,90

FRED

8,90
7,90
7,90
7,90
5,90
5,90



