# RESTAURANT OTTO WEINGARTSHOFER

### **Homemade Soups**

Homemade Soups	
Pancake stripe soup ACGL	4,90
Fried dough pearl soup ACGL	3,90
Ask about the soup of the day!!!  ****	
Meatless dishes and Salad	
Crispy pumpkin-coated chicken salad with pumpkin seed oil ACGL	14,90
Mixed salad plate with grilled chicken stripes AC GLUTEN FREE	13,90
Mixes salad with grilled Halloumi cheese GL	14,90
Baked Emmentaler (cheese) with mixed salad and cranberry sauce ACGL	12,90
Baked Camembert (cheese) with mixed salad and cranberry sauce ACGL	12,90
Homemade egg dumplings with salad ACGLO	12,90
***	
Burgers, Sandwiches and small dishes	
Burgers, Sandwiches and small dishes  "Big OTTO" Burger with fries ACGM with beef, tomatoes, onions, lettuce, cheese and bacon	18,90
"Big OTTO" Burger with fries ACGM	18,90 17,90
"Big OTTO" Burger with fries ACGM with beef, tomatoes, onions, lettuce, cheese and bacon "Earl of Sandwich" with fries ACGM	
"Big OTTO" Burger with fries ACGM with beef, tomatoes, onions, lettuce, cheese and bacon  "Earl of Sandwich" with fries ACGM with chicken fillet or pork chop, onions, lettuce, tomatoes, cheese and bacon  Veggie Burger with fries ALM VEGETARIAN	17,90
"Big OTTO" Burger with fries ACGM with beef, tomatoes, onions, lettuce, cheese and bacon  "Earl of Sandwich" with fries ACGM with chicken fillet or pork chop, onions, lettuce, tomatoes, cheese and bacon  Veggie Burger with fries ALM VEGETARIAN with a couscous-patty, onions, lettuce, tomatoes and homemade sauce  Crispy Chicken Burger with French fries ACGL	17,90 16,90
"Big OTTO" Burger with fries ACGM with beef, tomatoes, onions, lettuce, cheese and bacon  "Earl of Sandwich" with fries ACGM with chicken fillet or pork chop, onions, lettuce, tomatoes, cheese and bacon  Veggie Burger with fries ALM VEGETARIAN with a couscous-patty, onions, lettuce, tomatoes and homemade sauce  Crispy Chicken Burger with French fries ACGL with chicken, onions, lettuce, tomatoes, cheese and homemade sauce	17,90 16,90 16,90
"Big OTTO" Burger with fries ACGM with beef, tomatoes, onions, lettuce, cheese and bacon  "Earl of Sandwich" with fries ACGM with chicken fillet or pork chop, onions, lettuce, tomatoes, cheese and bacon  Veggie Burger with fries ALM VEGETARIAN with a couscous-patty, onions, lettuce, tomatoes and homemade sauce  Crispy Chicken Burger with French fries ACGL with chicken, onions, lettuce, tomatoes, cheese and homemade sauce  Sausages (Bernerwürstel) with cheese and bacon with fries AG	17,90 16,90 16,90

VEGETARIAN

All prices in euros including taxes and duties

## RESTAURANT OTTO WEINGARTSHOFER

#### **Main courses**

#### **Pork**

Parisian pork schnitzel ACG	14,90
Roast pork with homemade bread dumplings ACGL	14,90
Breaded stuffed house schnitzel with bacon, cheese and mushrooms ACG	14,90
Cordon bleu with ham and cheese ACG	14,90
Juicy grilled pork lion chop GL	12,90
Baked Waldviertler schnitzel ACG (Rubbed in garlic and cumin)	12,90
Pork schnitzel natural in gravy ACL	13,90
Pustapfandl with letscho (a vegetable stew) cfgl	13,90
Breaded pork schnitzel ACG	11,90

#### Would you like a side dish?

port. rice 3,10
port. fries 4,20
port. potato with parsley 3,50
port. fried potatoes 4,20
port. Böhmisches Sauerkraut 3,30
or Salad 3,30
\*\*\*\*



### **Specialties**

Veal schnitzel natural in gravy ACL	22,90
Breaded veal schnitzel ACG	21,90

#### Would you like a side dish?

Port. rice 3,10
Port. fries 4,20
Port. potato with parsley 3,50
Port. fried potatoes 4,20
Port. Böhmisches Sauerkraut 3,30
or Salad 3,30

GLUTEN FREE VEGAN

All prices in euros including taxes and duties

\*\*\*\*

# RESTAURANT OTTO WEINGARTSHOFER

### **Main courses**

#### From Chicken and Fish

Crispy Corny breaded chicken schnitzel  $_{\text{ACGE}}$  13,90

13,90	
Chicken schnitzel natural in gravy ACEL	13,90
Breaded chicken schnitzel ACG	12,90
Baked codfish with tartare sauce (Kabeljau) ACDGL	15,90
Baked pike-perch with tartare sauce (Zander) ACDGL 14,90	
Grilled pike-perch with tartare sauce (Zander) ACDGL	13,90

#### Would you like a side dish?

port. rice 3,10 port. fries 4,20 port. potato with parsley 3,50 port. fried potatoes 4,20 port. Böhmisches Sauerkraut 3,30 or Salad 3,30





#### **Desserts**

Kaiserschmarren (shredded pancakes) with plum compote ACG	8,90
Apples in pastry with cinnamon, sugar and whipped cream ACG	7,90
Quark-filled crepes with egg liqueur and whipped cream 2pcs. ACGO	7,90
Nutella crepes with whipped cream 2pcs. ACGEH	7,90
Apricot jam crepes 2pcs. ACG	5,90
Hot chocolate cake with whipped cream ACGEH	5,90

\*\*\*

All prices in euros including taxes and duties

